FTS34/35
Thermal Air Velocity Transmitter(Duct / Remote)
風速Air Velocity-FTS34/35
| Features |
Linear adjustment function
Switch for physical quantity：[m/s]、[ft/s]、[km/h]、[mph]、[knot]
Option RS-485 Communication Interface, Modbus RTU protocol

F2107-FTS34/35
5/6
| Ordering Guide |
34：Duct
35：Remote
1：4 ... 20 mA
6：0 ... 10 V
9：RS-485
2：2 m cable(FTS35)
5：5 m cable(FTS35)
W：Customize(FTS35)
1：DC 8 ... 35 V & AC 12 ... 30 V
40
Range
35
Installation
1
Output
M
Option
02：2 m/s
10：10 m/s
20：20 m/s
40：40 m/s
0：Analog
1：RS-485
2：RS-485 & analog
Power supply
1
Analog /
modbus
1
Cable
(for remote type)
1
N：Cable gland
M：M12(4P or 5P) onnector
          (with 2 m electrical cable)
Ｄ：Display
Ｗ：Other request
FTS －－
※ M type - M12(5P) metal connector or
       N type - M16 cable gland
風速Air Velocity-FTS34/35
■ILAC / TAF
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
Project
0.2 m/s ... 60 m/sAir velocity transmitter
Measurand level or range
■ISO 9001
Project
Air velocity / Air volume